
LOT 11 HUNTER'S RIDGE S/D.

WD 1052-1189, WD 1401-1034,

JAMES BERYL L
522 SW MOSSY OAK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00220-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25315.02 1.00/

04/06/2022 MLU

03/19/2026 robin 7.43 85,445 0 0 85,445

STANDARD
3

438,909
8,475
85,445

532,829
30,580

502,249
HX HB 51,411

450,838
532,829

0

537,701

1401/1034 12/03/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE W JAMES

BERYL L JAMES

1052/1189 7/15/2005 WD Q V 148,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS

JAMES
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000050468 Electrical Servic 0 07/30/2024

39495 SFR 0 03/20/2020

2022HX Base Yr

522 SW MOSSY OAK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,416 119.5040 133.84 457,197 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3085

BAS 2,747 100 2,747 352,952

FGR 576 55 317 40,730

FHS 338 60 203 26,083

FOP 120 30 36 4,625

FOP 180 30 54 6,938

FOP 198 30 59 7,581

4,159 3,416 438,909

BAS=[ORIG=60,20] S12 W2 S23 E2 S12 E1 E33 E1 N5 E8 N21 E24
N37 W24 S2 S10 W12 S6 S10 W18 N10 N2 W13 $
FGR=[ORIG=103,41] S21 S2 E6 S2 E12 N2 E6 N23 W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=61,67] S6 E33 N6 W33 $
FOP=[ORIG=73,22] S10 E18 N10 W18 $
FOP=[ORIG=91,6] S10 E12 N10 W12 $
FHS=[ORIG=140,41] S23 E14 N16 E3 N10 W5 S7 W5 N4 W7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,025.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,075

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

8,475

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 85,445


